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15 Châtelain Xavier 2002 Minime 1 25.0 -56.0 8.0 8.0 10.0 12.0 12.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 12.0 13.0 14.0 14.0 24.0 63.756 1 63.8

4 Tschan Romain 1997 Ecolier 1 29.4 -56.0 10.0 10.0 12.0 12.0 12.0 12.0 15.0 15.0 17.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 30.0 79.694 1 79.7

5 Kämpf Cédric 1999 Minime 1 33.9 -56.0 12.0 12.0 15.0 16.0 17.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 17.0 19.0 20.0 20.0 36.0 89.576 1 89.6

6 Châtelain Yannick 2000 Minime 1 32.9 -56.0 12.0 12.0 15.0 16.0 17.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 17.0 18.0 19.0 19.0 35.0 90.196 1 90.2

2 Kämpf Valérie 1997 Féminine 1 41.9 -48.0 15.0 15.0 20.0 22.0 23.0 22.0 22.0 22.0 25.0 28.0 29.0 29.0 51.0 88.598 1 88.6

19 Perreten Elioth 1998 Ecolier 1 59.9 -62.0 15.0 15.0 15.0 20.0 21.0 21.0 25.0 25.0 28.0 28.0 30.0 30.0 51.0 75.159 1 75.2

3 Kämpf Mélanie 1994 Féminine 1 50.8 -53.0 20.0 23.0 25.0 27.0 27.0 25.0 30.0 32.0 32.0 34.0 36.0 36.0 61.0 88.753 1 88.8

11 Claire Quentin 1997 Ecolier 1 54.5 -56.0 20.0 25.0 30.0 35.0 37.0 35.0 30.0 35.0 38.0 40.0 41.0 41.0 76.0 120.318 1 120.3

14 Rey Hannes 1997 Ecolier 1 43.6 -56.0 20.0 25.0 30.0 35.0 37.0 37.0 30.0 35.0 38.0 40.0 41.0 41.0 78.0 149.837 1 149.8

9 Tschan Yvan 1992 Cadet 2 72.0 -77.0 40.0 40.0 45.0 50.0 55.0 55.0 60.0 60.0 65.0 70.0 75.0 75.0 130.0 169.528 1 169.5

10 Tschanz Nicolas 1977 Senior 2 69.8 -77.0 40.0 40.0 45.0 51.0 56.0 51.0 55.0 55.0 61.0 66.0 72.0 66.0 117.0 155.420 1.043 162.1

18 Châtelain Stéphane 1968 Vétéran 1 2 75.8 -77.0 45.0 45.0 45.0 50.0 55.0 50.0 55.0 55.0 60.0 65.0 70.0 65.0 115.0 145.473 1.158 168.5

7 N'Doli Jean 1982 Senior 2 67.3 -69.0 55.0 55.0 55.0 55.0 61.0 55.0 70.0 70.0 75.0 75.0 75.0 75.0 130.0 176.799 1 176.8

17 Tschan Yannick 1996 Ecolier 1 68.9 -69.0 55.0 60.0 63.0 66.0 68.0 66.0 65.0 70.0 74.0 74.0 76.0 70.0 136.0 182.184 1 182.2

13 Tschan Daniel 1960 Vétéran 2 2 82.7 -85.0 60.0 65.0 70.0 75.0 80.0 80.0 80.0 85.0 90.0 95.0 100.0 95.0 175.0 211.255 1.243 262.6

12 Bühler Daniel 1972 Vétéran 1 2 89.8 -94.0 70.0 70.0 75.0 80.0 85.0 85.0 90.0 100.0 107.0 112.0 115.0 115.0 200.0 232.175 1.113 258.4

8 Sautebin Yannick 1988 Senior 2 76.1 -77.0 85.0 100.0 110.0 115.0 120.0 120.0 110.0 125.0 130.0 130.0 250.0 315.705 1 315.7

16 Machado Alberto 1984 Senior 2 80.5 -85.0 85.0 87.0 93.0 97.0 103.0 97.0 110.0 110.0 115.0 120.0 125.0 125.0 222.0 271.797 1 271.8

1 Lauper Stéphane 1967 Vétéran 1 2 99.0 -105.0 90.0 90.0 100.0 105.0 105.0 105.0 110.0 115.0 123.0 130.0 135.0 135.0 240.0 267.453 1.17 312.9

Arbitre: Yannick Sautebin / Daniel Sautebin
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-105 Lauper Stéphane 99 105.0 135.0 1.17 240.000

-94 Bühler Daniel 89.77 85.0 115.0 1.113 200.000

-85 Machado Alberto 80.5 97.0 125.0 1 222.000

Tschan Daniel 82.73 80.0 95.0 1.243 175.000

-77 Sautebin Yannick 76.05 120.0 130.0 1 250.000

Tschan Yvan 71.97 55.0 75.0 1 130.000

Tschanz Nicolas 69.83 51.0 66.0 1.043 117.000

Châtelain Stéphane 75.82 50.0 65.0 1.158 115.000

-69 Tschan Yannick 68.9 66.0 70.0 1 136.000

N'Doli Jean 67.29 55.0 75.0 1 130.000

-56 Tschan Romain 29.42 12.0 18.0 1 30.000

Kämpf Cédric 33.9 16.0 20.0 1 36.000

Châtelain Yannick 32.86 16.0 19.0 1 35.000

Claire Quentin 54.48 35.0 41.0 1 76.000

Rey Hannes 43.59 37.0 41.0 1 78.000

Châtelain Xavier 25 10.0 14.0 1 24.000

-53 Kämpf Mélanie 50.8 25.0 36.0 1 61.000

-62 Perreten Elioth 59.87 21.0 30.0 1 51.000

-48 Kämpf Valérie 41.88 22.0 29.0 1 51.000

30.01.2010 - mv Classement Poids de Corps 2010-ch-local-corrigé.xls
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1 Sautebin Yannick 76.05 120.0 130.0 1 315.705

2 Lauper Stéphane 99 105.0 135.0 1.17 312.920

3 Machado Alberto 80.5 97.0 125.0 1 271.797

4 Tschan Daniel 82.73 80.0 95.0 1.243 262.590

5 Bühler Daniel 89.77 85.0 115.0 1.113 258.411

6 Tschan Yannick 68.9 66.0 70.0 1 182.184

7 N'Doli Jean 67.29 55.0 75.0 1 176.799

8 Tschan Yvan 71.97 55.0 75.0 1 169.528

9 Châtelain Stéphane 75.82 50.0 65.0 1.158 168.458

10 Tschanz Nicolas 69.83 51.0 66.0 1.043 162.103

11 Rey Hannes 43.59 37.0 41.0 1 149.837

12 Claire Quentin 54.48 35.0 41.0 1 120.318

13 Châtelain Yannick 32.86 16.0 19.0 1 90.196

14 Kämpf Cédric 33.9 16.0 20.0 1 89.576

15 Kämpf Mélanie 50.8 25.0 36.0 1 88.753

16 Kämpf Valérie 41.88 22.0 29.0 1 88.598

17 Tschan Romain 29.42 12.0 18.0 1 79.694

18 Perreten Elioth 59.87 21.0 30.0 1 75.159

19 Châtelain Xavier 25 10.0 14.0 1 63.756

30.01.2010 - mv Classement SCRATCH 2010-ch-local-corrigé.xls
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Senior -85 Machado Alberto 80.5 97.0 125.0 1 271.797

-77 Sautebin Yannick 76.05 120.0 130.0 1 315.705

Tschanz Nicolas 69.83 51.0 66.0 1.043 162.103

-69 N'Doli Jean 67.29 55.0 75.0 1 176.799

Vétéran 1 -105 Lauper Stéphane 99 105.0 135.0 1.17 312.920

-94 Bühler Daniel 89.77 85.0 115.0 1.113 258.411

-77 Châtelain Stéphane 75.82 50.0 65.0 1.158 168.458

Vétéran 2 -85 Tschan Daniel 82.73 80.0 95.0 1.243 262.590

Ecolier -69 Tschan Yannick 68.9 66.0 70.0 1 182.184

-56 Rey Hannes 43.59 37.0 41.0 1 149.837

Claire Quentin 54.48 35.0 41.0 1 120.318

Tschan Romain 29.42 12.0 18.0 1 79.694

-62 Perreten Elioth 59.87 21.0 30.0 1 75.159

Cadet -77 Tschan Yvan 71.97 55.0 75.0 1 169.528

Minime -56 Châtelain Yannick 32.86 16.0 19.0 1 90.196

Kämpf Cédric 33.9 16.0 20.0 1 89.576

Châtelain Xavier 25 10.0 14.0 1 63.756

Féminine -53 Kämpf Mélanie 50.8 25.0 36.0 1 88.753

-48 Kämpf Valérie 41.88 22.0 29.0 1 88.598

30.01.2010 - mv Classement Catégories et PC 2010-ch-local-corrigé.xls


